OFFICE REPORT LINN COUNTY, OREGON Final and Official

Run Date: 11/18/2015 Special Election

Run Time: 12:02 PM November 3, 2015
Registered Ballots Total
Precinct Voters Cast Turnout
25 862 297 34.45
43 712 289 40.59
59 534 208 38.95
61 363 158 43.53
62 996 320 32.13
76 1,058 701 66.26
80 1,066 401 37.62
82 488 157 32.17
101 141 60 42 .55
Total 6,220 2,591 41.66
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OFFICE REPORT LINN COUNTY, OREGON
Run Date: 11/18/2015 Special Election
Run Time: 12:02 PM November 3, 2015

22-136 Mill City Rural Fire Protection District:
Five Year Local Option Levy for Operations
Vote For 1

Precinct Yes No
43 259 30
101 53 7
Total 312 37

% 89.40 10.60
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Final and Official

Over Under
Votes Votes
0 0]

0 0

0 0]
0.00 0.00

Total
289
60
349



OFFICE REPORT
11/18/2015
12:02 PM

Run Date:
Run Time:

22-137 City of Millersburg:
Create Municipal Electric

Vote For
Precinct
76
Total
%

1

LINN COUNTY, OREGON
Special Election
November 3, 2015

Utility and Borrow up to $40 Million.

Over

Yes No Votes
211 490 0
211 490 0
30.10 69.90 0.00
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Under
Votes

Total
701
701



OFFICE REPORT LINN COUNTY, OREGON Final and Official
Run Date: 11/18/2015 Special Election
Run Time: 12:02 PM November 3, 2015

22-138 City of Sweet Home:
Police Services Five Year Operating Levy Continuation

Vote For 1 Over Under
Precinct Yes No Votes Votes
25 169 127 (0] 1
59 132 74 0 2
61 111 46 (0] 1
62 177 140 0 3
80 241 157 0 3
82 99 58 ¢} 0]
Total 929 602 0 10
% 60.29 39.07 0.00 0.65

22-139 City of Sweet Home:
Library Five Year Operating Levy Continuation

Vote For 1 Oover Under
Precinct Yes No Votes Votes
25 159 138 (¢} 0]
59 117 87 0 4
61 99 59 0] 0]
62 192 127 (¢} 1
80 224 175 0 2
82 100 57 (0] 0]
Total 891 643 0] 7
% 57.82 41.73 0.00 0.45
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Total
297
208
158
320
401
157

1,541

Total
297
208
158
320
401
157

1,541
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